
 
CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW ROCHELLE 

HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT STAFF DIRECTORY 

City Hall 
Medical Director  

NAME: 
Dr. Brooke Balchan 

EMAIL: 
bbalchan@nredlearn.org 

PHONE: 914-576-xxxx 
39127/39128 

FAX: 914-632-xxxx 
3371 

Office Manager  Natalie Ali smoss@nredlearn.org    

Office Assistant  Liz Ricci lricci@nredlearn.org    

Office Assistant  Joyce Greene jgreene@nredlearn.org   

      

Barnard  Kristina Goubeaud, RN kgoubeaud@nredlearn.org  33630 4625 

 M/W/Th/F  10-2  Suzanne Flynn, RN sflynn@nredlearn.org    

      

Columbus  Juana Cruz, RN jucruz@nredlearn.org  30630 8291 

  Andrea Seltzer, RN aseltzer@nredlearn.org    

      

Davis  Maira Flores, RN mflores@nredlearn.org  32630 4225 

  Janice Holderman, RN jholderman@nredlearn.org    

      

Jefferson  Neela Sookdeo, RN sarcher@nredlearn.org  34630 4631 

      

      

Trinity  Nora Klion-Wolloch, RN nwolloch@nredlearn.org  35630 4266 

  Megan Valvano, RN mvalvano@nredlearn.org    

 

     

Ward  Karla Murphy, RN kmurphy@nredlearn.org 36630 4263 

  Alison Fricke, RN africke@nredlearn.org    

      

Webster  Robin Kaphan, RN rkaphan@nredlearn.org  31630 738-1264 

AM  Gail Conroy, RN gconroy@nredlearn.org    

      

ALMS  Maureen Martin, RN mmartin@nredlearn.org  20630 4784 

  Sharon DeGeorge, RN sdegeorge@nredlearn.org   

      

IEYMS  Elise Schepp, RN eschepp@nredlearn.org  21630 633-3962 

  Kim Trozzi, RN ktrozzi@nredlearn.org    

      

NRHS  Diane Vetrano, RN dvetrano@nredlearn.org  10630 632-4232 

  Wendy Miceli, RN wmiceli@nredlearn.org    

  Nina Marino, RN nmarino@nredlearn.org    

      

CAMPUS         Wed AM  Nina Marino, RN nmarino@nredlearn.org  11630   4647 
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CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW ROCHELLE 

HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT STAFF DIRECTORY 

 


